sivele  Dibele Med Spa

twfle 2018

Dool

MONDAY-FRIDAY

Day pass

ADULTS

CHILDREN (3-10 years old)

Afternoon
ADULTS
CHILDREN (3-10 years old)

Morning Monday-Friday
+ fitness class in the pool

WEEKEND AND HOLIDAY

Day pass
ADULTS
CHILDREN (3-10 years old)

Free entry for Hotel Guests,
go to the pool’s bar for check-in.

Welhess Centhre

3 hours entry
3 hours entry Hotel Guests
with towel, bath robe and slippers.

Wellness Centre tickets include acces to outdoor

pool.

= Bibele
MedSpa

€13.00
€10.00

€10.00
€7.00

€ 18.00

€ 18.00
€ 15.00

€ 25.00
€ 20.00



