

## Bibele MedSpa tariffe 2018



## Pool

MONDAY-FRIDAY Day pass	
ADULTS	€ 13.00
CHILDREN (3-10 years old)	€ 10.00
Afternoon	
ADULTS	€ 10.00
CHILDREN (3-10 years old)	€ 7.00
Morning Monday-Friday	
+ fitness class in the pool	€ 18.00
WEEKEND AND HOLIDAY	
Day pass	
ADULTS	€ 18.00
CHILDREN (3-10 years old)	€ 15.00
Free entry for Hotel Guests, go to the pool's bar for check-in.	

## Wellness Centre

3 hours entry	€ 25.00
3 hours entry Hotel Guests	€ 20.00
with towel, bath robe and slippers.	

Wellness Centre tickets include acces to outdoor pool.